DIN 7991 Tornillo allen
Allen screw

Zincado Acero inox
Zinc plated Stainless steel
L ) . )
ROSCA WO  CODIGO cODIGO
LONGITUD @
THREAD e CODE - CODE
M3 10 500 9012.260
ace 16 500 9012.132
® allen 20 200 9012.145
2mm.
1087.269 35 500 9012.471
10 1.000 9012.87 ENRES
M4 16 1.000 CRPREI 9006136
acs 20 1.000 PAPREE  9006.77
(= ¢ 25 500 9012.141 9006.89
26:5”9” 30 500 9012.486 RIINZ
,5mm.
40 500 IPREEE  9006.137
50 200 PR 9006140
10 500 9012.477 [ETEPRPEM  9006.57
16 GO TNPREN  9012.89 9006.58
(M w50 20 500 P 9006.59
== e 25 500 AP 9006.106
allen 30 500 PV 9006.60
3mm. 35 500 9012.124
1087.185 40 500 9012.93
45 500 9012.146
50 500 9012.456
10 500 9012.426 [EIIPXY  9006.61
16 500 9012.427 [EPXE  9006.62
20 500 9012.428 [P  9006.63
25 500 9012.429 [ETEPXYAN 9006.128
30 500 9012.430 [EIPXEM  9006.64
M6 35 200 9012.431 [EIEPXTIN  9006.129
9c 12 40 200 9012.432 CTEPEIIM  9006.79
=== ¢ 45 200 9012.433 [ETIPRLIM  9006.133
:"e” 50 200 9012.434 [ETEPRIVM  9006.73
mm.
1087.186 55 200 9012.462 [ETIVRPL
60 200 9012.435 PDPRLEN 9006.132
65 200 9012489 [N
70 500 9012436 [ETIPROIM  9006.141
80 500 9012.437 [EIPRTI  9006.130
90 500 9012.133 PR
100 200 9012.253
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Zincado

Zinc plated

CcODIGO
CODE

9012.438
9012.439
9012.440
9012.441
9012.442
9012.443
9012.444
9012.445
9012.493
9012.446
9012.156
9012.447
9012.448
9012.449

9012.495
9012.481

9012.500
9012.463

9012.461

9012.460

v g
UCAFIX

Acero inox
Stainless steel
CcoDIGO cODIGO
CODE

P s006.65

9006.66

9006.67
9006.156
9006.68
9006.131
9006.69
9006.134
9006.70

9006.139

9006.142
9006.143

9006.108
9006.151

9006.165
9006.166

9012.151
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